
 

BUS #08-20 – MISS DARLENE 

AM ROUTE 

7:27 AM    1914 Lake Ave. 

7:29 AM    2101 Moulton Ave. 

7:31 AM    2122 Mills Ave. 

7:32 AM    Sherman & Ruddiman 

7:33 AM    Sherman & Washington 

7:34 AM    Straley & Marquard 

7:35 AM    Patricia & Mitzi  

                       (by apartments) 

7:37 AM    2762 Patricia 

7:38 AM    Patricia & Mitzi  

                      (by nursing home) 

7:40 AM    2230 Mills Ave. 

7:43 AM    2113 Oak Ave. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PM ROUTE 

3:09 PM   1600 Mills Ave. 

3:24 PM   1914 Lake Ave. 

3:26 PM   2101 Moulton Ave. 

3:26 PM   2122 Mills Ave. 

3:27 PM   Sherman & Ruddiman 

3:27 PM   Sherman & Washington 

3:28 PM   Straley & Marquard 

3:29 PM   Patricia & Mitzi (by apartments) 

3:30 PM   2762 Patricia 

3:30 PM   Patricia & Mitzi 

                    (by nursing home) 

3:33 PM   2230 Mills Ave. 

3:34 PM   2113 Oak Ave. 

 

** ½ Day Dismissal is at 11:25 a.m. ** 

 

 


